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¢ - lssued  2/17/69 re
' & ' f Portland Plumbing Inspector ! ———e
[ i By EZRNOLD R GOODWIN INO —
L App. First Insp. . 51\" g —
! . g 7iTORIES
R Date l TO]LA.TS
= By ] BATH TUBS )
N ; [SHOWERS
o App. Final Insp. = [ORAINS FLOOR SURFACE
' Date : HOT WATER TANKS
3 2 0
\‘/éf By TANKLESS WATER HEATERS I ® bl
R I f Bl :ARBAGE DISPOSALS
¥pe ol Bldg. SEFTIC TANES
: 1 Commercial HOUSE SEWERS
[J Femdenial T HOOF TEADERS
S £ Single , {AUTOMATIC  WASHERS
e O Murt Famiy i I DISHV/ASHERS
) { O New Construction ] "OTHER
' . ) [ Remodehng ; T -
5 ]
. [ToAT 5%
A Building and Laspection Services Dept. Plumbing Inspection
- l + ’ i




Fitl IR AND SION WITH INK LY
M |

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR ‘
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT Lo . . R
: gt

5 " N - . .
R A A e o A -

Portland, Maine, . Qctober 26, 1953, ..

To the INSFECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE Sy

. ~ The undersigned kereby applies for a permit to install the following healing, cooking or pawer equipment in accord- k- "
C 4 ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

4 Location 186 Graont St. . Use of Building. .. _ _dwellinz . .. No.Stories ... _‘z“mmmfn\;ﬂq%ng ’ S
R Name and address of owner of appliance —Xaxy L. Callen, 186 Grant.Ste .- - - iy

- Jastaller's name and address ___Community 311 Co,,.204 Kennebeg Sk... Telephone . S-748L. . A §

Geuceral Description of Work } L

&
) “To install ___oil1 burning equipment in connestion with_ existing grevity werm.air

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER L

LS Location of appliance . . Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? : .
Kind of fuel? o ,':‘; .
. » ‘\\ .

. If so, how protected? ..

: Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace .. .f

From top of smoke PAPE e F TOT front of appliance... —— From sides or back of appliance e e " :"'" ) ‘
connections to same flue . e

o ‘ Size of chimney flue — . < Other
g 1f gas fired, how vented? ;
) Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? )
v ' IF OIL BURNER iy
Sun Ray . __Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? ... y&3- _‘\

—_Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? _.bottom S I
- W

Rated maximum demand per hour e o

T ' Name and type of burner
Vil operator be always in attendance? .
. . Type of floor beneath burner _cement
. Location of oil storage —— ... hasezent Number and capacity of tanks =275 gol., A
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided? N Cof
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? _¥e8 . How many tanks fire proofed? . .\ Y
PR\ VE

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners none ,

IF COOKING APPLIANCE IR
Ary burnable material in floor surface or beneath? — N \\
Kind of fuel? __ B \

Location of appliance
T 1f so, how protected?
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance
From sides and back

Other connections to same flue
Forced or gravity? — o . I

. From top of sn.okepipe

From front of appliance
Size of chimney flue -
Is hood to be provided? 1f so, how vented?
: If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour e _ .
. P - o
T MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION ’ i b

ear o s

\ 137 vent pipe — - » [, R ‘\

TSP MY
»

Amount of fee enclosed? .2 00 ___.{52.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same SR
building at same time.) A

. i — ) - .
2k APPROF%%:/' ( R
\ (9 . / / ’2&-’({3 Al \Vill there be in charge ° he above work a person competent to i

sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? ... Y€8 oo
\ TN

Cormunity 0il SR

e Signature of Instailer ._,..\.DLQQ...M»SM\.Q:'WQ 3. S SO, » i

" .
L INSPECTION COPY f
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-
T CITY_OF POR 7"
( s [ Q TMD : d v"
JUSEPH E GRAY, JR. s T
x DIRECTOR OF PLANNING ’ o
R AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT o o
N b
. ok
May 11, 1983 ; g o
iy~
R s
. b
e
Mr. Murton Leach
64 Bonnybank Terrace : :
’ South Portland, Maine ‘ y’/
. o - Vo
/ . g
4 ‘ r .
Dear Sir: i
i
Ly Your application to construction a wooden fire escape ‘ //°
‘ »o 4 to cerve 1st and 2nd floor of 186 Grant Street, Portland, - (
< Maine has been reviewed and a permit is herewith issued ' N
subject to the following requirements. L //
. A Y . ot
’ 1. The fire escape shall be designed to support a N
- ta live load of 100 pounds per square floor.
I «. 2. Stairs shall be at leas. 22 inches wide with ) v
. risers not more and treads nct less than 8 inches
and landings at the foot of stairs not less than ‘ ﬁ
40 inches wide by 36 inches :iong located not more . . /
o than 8 inches below the access window or door. ;
T i B3 !/
If you have any questions cn these requirements please b . !
call this office. . I
. ' ' g
,.-;‘ | , Sincerely, : 0.1 ’
.. . - .
¢ P. Samuel Hoffses, : : of
KN ' Chief of Inspection Services : }
WA PSH/1n 1 .
P e
/ e !
/ xa
VAR
it i
: g
389 CONGRESS SVREET ® PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 @ TELEPHONE (207) 775-5451 ¥ . 3
» F




iy , B.O.C.AL USE GROUP «...etyuunennanrsernnseesesunseyesnaseesonsennnns
F : B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION OO\I,O. veenenennn.. | MAY 11 1983
¥ ZONING LOCATION ... ................. PORTLAND, MAINE ..May.10, .1983,

E 5 e or . | CHFY-of-PORFEANG—

i To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND. MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit 10 erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the foilowing building, structure,
equipmens or change use int accordance with the Laws of the State of Matne, the Portland 8.0 C.A. Building Code and Zorning
r:’ ‘ Ordinance of the Cibgf S -nhguég:h plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the followiag specifications:

LOCATION .....0.00 .00, “e ot ap b TaNch = 84° Eotavhank Tatraoa’s B; P, Fite Dustrict  #1 Dngzem

. 1. Owner’s pame and address ...... B A T 93-7288
2. Lessee™s name Gnd addrEss ...y s iiaeeeeanncaanenueresanasransancenrnsnsnnsnnn Telephone..............

. ! N Y 35
3. Contractor’s rame and address .. .. iissceerasnnececantnsesenssrecannsnsnsannsnsnss Telephone ........ccuean

. N SRRRAERITEEEETRETRPPUAY ey o [l""i?i(ii'tli‘é'ds‘s ..... Centasecnceneetacstnncanne t\uofsheels...‘...

. » Pmpom}useof")uﬂdmg Ceeasedcacnriasanassessencecnrnannanasassnssacsssaanananannnens NO families ..........
L i L I LY ey O
§ 13 1 atenal ........... No.stories ....,.. Heat .............. Styleofsoof ....covuunenn.o. . ROOfINE . o0eees wnnnn..
X Other BUsEINES O SAIME IO 4t u st eenttuiiassiasees tasassaaetnnmeennuesnanesnnnsonnnnaee asessssesnsncnesnnnn
" ; 500,00
3 Estimated contractural cost S.....?YVYe%W, | Appeal Fees I N
£ .

. FIELD INSPECTOR—MI. 1iiuivincecnnnnnencsnscreas Base Fee tetasesrecsnaas
| - @ 775-5451 Late Fee

. e .

-/ To cnstruct wooden fire escape to serve 1st to TOTAL ARRRLLLLCRIELRRE
/ 24 ficor as per plans, 1 shset of plans,

penddt to § 1 04106 Stamp of Special Conditions

/ ’ NOTE TO APPLICANT: Se,sarate perniits are required by the Lisiallers and subcontraciors of heating, plumbing, electrical
/ and mechanicals.

AR X no DETAILS OF NEW WORK no

y Is any plumbing involved in thin work? ............... Is any electrical work involved in this work? ............

- Is connection to be made tv public sewer? ............. If not, what is proposed fOr SEWAZE? «vvenrneenennnens

/ Has septic tank notice been sent? ... ..uvnvieeniaeen. FOIM NOUCE SEMT ot onyeernernenneseemenonasssnsnnns
Height average grade to toy of plate ................... Height average grade 1o highest point of roof ...............

s Size, front ... cereseeadiptha.iiiiiii o Nostories ........solidorfilledland?...........earthorrock? . .vuvunn..

Materialoffoundauon..,....................Thxckness,lop........bouom........ccllar.......................

v Kindofroof ..... ..eoiiiioiiiiis tRISEPErfOOt cvvecerrsnnnnne.. ROOTCOVEING . vuuseeeeeennnnnsennnnnnnnsnnnns

S No. of chimneys .................. Material of chimneys ....... oflining.......... Kindofheat .......... futl.......

' Framing Lumber—Kind ............. Dressed or full size?............. COrnerposis..... . ..eouSills.eveunnnsnn...

Lo Size Girder .......v.vev. ... Columnsundergirders ...oouepunnnnn.. Sizeunnnnnnn. ... Max ONCENIETS s vrnnrornnsnsn

. S . Studs (outside walls and carryirg partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor anc: flat roof span over 8 feet

) Joists and rafters: Istfloor coeeveniiinnn ,20d toiiiiiiiios V300 tiiriirneneen o100 oeeiianninans

{ - On ceoters: Istfloor coovnvninnnii,20d coviinniennan W30 ciiiiiinniinn 2 100f caiinnnnnnn.

'}i @ o Maxitnum span: Istfloor .oveevneneens 3200 tevennennnnnn 30 vineinnrinnes 00O wevenrnnnnnn.

. If one story building with masonry wallz, thickness of ¥ails? .uuuvvunrneunrerronnennennnanenss height? c..oo.vl.....

s fF A GARAGE
No. carsnow accommodated onsamelot ....., {0 br accommodated .. numbercommescial carsto beaccommocated . . . ..
Will automotile repaising be done other than mincr repairs ¢ cats sabitually stored in the praposed building? ..........

. v
. *;' APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS no
. BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER Wil werk require disturbing of any rree on a publicstreet?. . . . .
., . ZONING: .iiiriimintenenisncncsnnncssinnssnnnnes
‘ BUILDING CODE; ..viviieiinnerenneencnconsncnnss Will there be in charge of the above work a person conipetent
" ’ Fire Deples svivrirennirirsereennecnssasannassnones to s2e that the Stg}&gnd City requirements pertaining thereto
. Health Dept: ..ovviiiiiniiniiiiiiiiiiiisneennnen..  are obsenned? . .o.....
3 OMBEIS: toiniitrineneitaiernrerensnsornnessonnnns _,/

: A 7 same
R ,;) Signature of Applicant ..4{#6’._;1" é.‘*-—-*‘g’" ’1’/1 Phonc;&................
i

Y, _;4:, Type Name of above ...cvuiiviiisniieiniieriersiarienneennne., 10 20 30 400
",t_":‘!, L0141 U
and AdAress ...eiveirnininnirennnrnnanenn
YV T
" b } FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY( OFFICE FILE COPY

-
) » \\‘\\w

/ APPLIGATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT 1SSHED
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JOSEPH £ GrAY, jp. . - ;
DIRECTOR OF PLANNING s .
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT ¢ C #-, '
H K +
"

May 11, 1983

Mr. Murton Leach
54 Bonnybanyk Terrace
South Portland, Maine

Dear Sir; { )
|
f

g Maine has been reviewed ang a permit ig herewitp issued :
Subject <o tie following requirements, - ‘ ‘,

i+ ! risers not more and treads not less thap 8 inches

| . and landings at the foot or stairs not less then

:”! S ) 5 40 inches wide by 3¢ inches long located not mcre
‘ _ : than 8 inches below the &ccess window op door.

cume
e Tt e s e emrvrman oo,
3
'
-

. Af-(“ If you have any questions op these Fequirements please RS
" call this office, e
- . ' Sincerely,
: . : ) .
. P. Samuei Hoffses,
ST : Chier or Inspectiop Services
: FSH/1n j RN
- £ i ;
. ? Y

o . ' 389 CONGRESs STREET o PORTLAND, MAINE 02101 o TELEPHONE (207) 775.545)
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B MLT ISSUED

ses

o ‘,APPL!CAT‘ON
.(3.{ Al (JSL GROUF

S BOCALTYPE opcomsmucnow 1.‘..0040.1A......‘,....'....... -
ZON .\G LOCATION

PORTLAA\D,MAI\E,.May 10,,198:{;1

Tu the CHIEF OF BUILDING & H\SPECT]O\' SERVICES, PORTLAND, Majne
The undersigned hereby applies for 2 permir 10 erect, glier, repair, demolish, move or install the)  follew
equipmem or change use in accordance with the Laws of the Staze of M
" Ordinance of the City

ine, the Portland B, O.C.A. Building Code and Zamng -
of Portland with Plans and spec; ifications, if any, submisteq herewith gng
Locxnom G‘antSt«

the folto wing speci f;an’onr .
B L Ft st v e neens s Fire District #1 4, -#23 -
Cmncrsmmcand.address ..I.I.'.z..t.:.l,.......".:..6.?....,....,.?....,.........s....i’.. Telcphone,..799'7288
1 mesnamemdaddrcss ,

3 Gmtmctors name ang addres:

rmgbulldmg, :Irm-ture I

Feamaane

....,............... Tc!ephone,........-,... e
e, . Srieees Telephonc........sa’..ve ' A
< - - ......;,‘.........,....,..,. ...... ..............................,.;. .. veeen No. of sheets * eenlls Lo
" N . . .
s - Proposad use of building ‘I!E,L,].Llymt!}fuec.sg . ....Ao.famxlm...,..‘z....
i R : ust R R TP PP AN .. No. families Sreeaaviil
/btmal,..........Z\u.stones.......Heal...........,..Stylcotrool'.., e
: ‘ Ol’xtrbu.!dmgsonsamc!ot ,..................,......... 3 8 E
Estirfated coniractural cost S.....SO0.00.. e “Appéal Fces TS A -
S LDiN?PEC’TOR—~Mr RTTTRS SR Base Fee ' ™ °. ;2 15,00 ko
Late Fee = - R S e U
“ TOTAL - 5150 BN T T

Stamp cfSpectal Condmons . D T e : Lo
“mfm 'l'T" % ,‘Tf ) o o oo
‘ IJ SRMIT IS5UE »*“;l:,” al :
T» i - :7 ) ! i ) o W?I;IH A_(::':PPIBI( i
NOTE 10 APPLICANT: s comraclor: of heating,
" and mechanicals, o

mbmg involved j in thls v.m K 1.10

LI DETAILS OF NE'W “'ORK
i -Is any plu ;

seeceseeesaIs any electrical work mvohed m thxs wrrk" N = i
.- "Is connection to be made to public sewer? |, : eeee.s If not, what js Proposed for sewage? [ .
Has septic tank notice been sent? .

g-.-,.---.--..-....

Trrreseeeilll,, Formnoncescnt"

Hc:ght average grade to top of plate Teteeesescien.e.... Height average grade 1o hj
Size, from............dc:pth.............\o.smncs‘.......sohdorﬂlledland"
Matcnaloffounda'non.,,............,.......Thxckness,xop........botto.’x
Kmdofroof..........,.............Rlscpcrfoot.................Roox’covcnng......’................,......
No of chimneys ....,........Matﬂnalofchlmneys ......ofhnmg........”l\mdofhcat..........fucl
FrammgLumbr.r-—l\md .'........Dresscdorfuuslzc?...........‘..Comerposls.............le!s
‘reenn ++~« Colurans under girders

treeecscnnasi... Size
and _carrying pamuons) 2x4-l6”
Joists and rafers; Ist flnor

_On centers: Ist floor -,

.pu‘na-noQQ-oo.no.luoo

LR E X P

...........eanhortock" ol

........cel!ar....,................

sesen

.............M.lx oncenters
ﬂoor ami ﬂat roof span over §
Trereeeeeeen30d Ll roof -"“;"-"f
seeili L., 2nd T S :
,hxlmum spam; --Ist floor |

......._..,..,roof
..............,an stereeeciiiisy 30d, ....,roof
If onc smry bmldmg with masonry wal!s thnckncss of walls?

freesaana,

feet, .

--ooq..-

-.--....

‘-...-..-..--

...--....o¢»o.--.....p-...

henght. tereeesaes

B : o IFA GARAGE
x\o mrs nowaccommoda!ed ousamclol Meeeoyto beaccommodated
W:ll amomobxle rcpaxrmg be done other than mmor repairs to cars

APPRDVALS BY:

: o DATE
BUILDL\G INSPECTIO\'—PLA\ Em MINER
ZO\' ING: :

BUlLDH\G CODE

ceian ﬁurﬁb&i‘commercm
babnually stored in the

lcars (o bcaccommod;xtcd
praposed building? -
I\IISCELLANEO Us

turbing of anytreeona pubhcstrcc("

LR

5 \h ill w ork rcquxrc dlS

le! tiicre bc in charge of the abme work a person competem_ .
10 'see that the Siate and Cuy

rcounrcmcms pcnammg 'ucreto
are obscrvcd" . .')ES ;

OIhers

" v eens

L Slgnalureoprpllcam ¢ _7 2].
' ;T)pc Name of above

on_,,\.qs.--mr............. .o

PERMIT ISSUED |
. [T LETIER l

FIELD INSPECTOR S COPY . APPLI ANT'S COPY -

-:A.—Rowﬁ,

4
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Location
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Date of permit
Ajpproved
Alteration

Garage
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CITY_OF POPTLAND

DEPARTALNT OF PLANIUNG A URBAN DEVELO® ENT
INSPECTION SEQVICES Dy .:ON

186 Grant Streot

May 19, 1388

‘IO UHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

#cords in this office show that the building 2t 186 Gract Street is
suthotized as & four unit apartpent building, and that chis huilding
18 located in the R-6 Residence Zone, a muiti=family vesidence zone.

It is further aoted that the avgilable records 1u this office further
support this £inding that the bullding h&s four apartment wnits and
has nad that number of units since Eovember 8, 1377,

Siucerely,

,ﬁf’mt‘{g&z;;df e

¥arcea J, Turner
Zoning Enforcement Iuspector

cet P. Saruel Hoffses, Chief, Inspectifon Services




